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|/ J0a 4 0CCUPAN]S OCCUPANCY TYPE — INDUSTRIAL NFPA 101 40.1
JECTY| RARTE I W/ INCIDENTAL HIGH HAZARD INDUSTRIAL NFPA 101 40.1.4.1.3 NOTE 2
4 S 460 SF. X ENCLOSE HIGH HAZARD AREA W/ 1 HR NFPA 101 8.7.1.1 NOTE 1
REVERSE DOOR SWIN L1 ~ 4 OCCUPANTS ‘ R
EXIT DEVICE é@ ™~ i WOOD PROCESSING — UNDER 2500 S.F.-NO SPRINKLER NFPA 1 31.3.9
T FE] 83’
S OCCUPANT LOAD -
- WORK STATION AREA — BY STATION — 13 OCCUPANTS
N | A G WORKSHOP & LAB AREAS S.F./100 NFPA 101 TABLE 7.3.1.2
e T 190 441245 +1417+444+12 = 59 Z
ELECTRONICS LAB ~L #IBE S5 13 +60 = 72 OCCUPANTS =
0 SF 36 MEN, 36 WOMEN 2
\ @
NO MIN CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS NFPA 101 40.1.6 =
EXIT DEVICE
STAIRS TO MEZZ 36" MIN (OCCUPANT LOAD <50) NFPA 101 7.2.2.2.1.2
2 MEANS OF EGRESS FROM HIGH HAZARD,
.y TRAVEL DISTANCE <75 NFPA 101 7.11.1
= MIN 2 MEANS OF EGRESS PER STORY NFPA 101 40.2.4.1.2
i - /WORKSH 72 ,
_— 7,756 S, COMMON PATH <50° (UNSPRINKLED) NFPA 101 TABLE 40.2.5
. P — 17 OCCUPANTS E
EXIT DEVICE oS =
= 45 MIN W/ CLOSER AREAS W/ INDUSTRIAL EQUIP OCCUPANCY <20 NFPA 101 40.2.5.2.2 3
47 \ Z
2 \“ N - TRAVEL DISTANCE <200’ (UNSPRINKLED) NFPA 101 TABLE 40.2.6 = ~
S =
| ~_ EMERGENCY LIGHTING REQUIRED NFPA 101 7.9.1.1 25
5|MIN W/ CLOSER /1 HR LR W0OD SHOP ” FGRESS SIGNS REQUIRED NFPA 101 40.2.10 g
j o~ 7.10.1.2. S
1 o .
_ I HR — EiS
o . R INTERIOR FINISHES — CLASS AB OR C IN OPERATING AREAS NFPA 10140.3.3.2 =EE
R T i i METAL SHOP ‘_HH EXIT ENCLOSURES CLASS A OR B NFPA 101 7.1.4.1 5 :; o
10’ i - 5
[ e R N\ FIRE ALARM SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED PER REQUIREMENTS OF PORTLAND % 23
| oocteu |—HH CITY FIRE g g8
/" 17\ FIRST FLOOR PLAN — LIFE SAFETY = 5
w 1/8" = 1'-0" < I
|~ INDUSTRIAL
loropme ro roree |~HH—-INDUSTRIAL INCIDENTAL HIGH HAZARD
STORED OUTSIDE m ;
NOTES: @, § E
— 1. CONFIRM LOCATION OF PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS W/ CITY FIRE % 25
’ & 2. HARDWARE ON ALL EXIT DOORS TO BE EXIT DEVICE aa) 2 é
v 3. ALL PAINTS AND FLAMMABLE MATERIALS TO BE IN STORAGE AREAS/CABINETS Z. % »
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN
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MEZZANINE PLAN — LIFE SAFETY
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